

S.T. No. 09(12) of 2022  
S.C. No. 60 of 2021  
CNR No. WBHW060000612021

Order No. 9 Dated 24.03.2023

Today is fixed for evidence of C.S.W. 1. All the 3 (Three) accused persons are present with their Ld. Lawyer. Ld. P.P.-in-charge is also present. No witness. No S/R. The case is adjourned for want of Prosecution witnesses.

Fixing **12.07.2023** for evidence of C.S.W. 1.

Issue summons, accordingly.

Accused as before.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,  
Amta, Howrah  
(J.O. Code : WB00883)

Additional Sessions Judge,  
Amta, Howrah  
(J.O. Code : WB00883)