

S.T. 09(12) of 2022

S.C. 60 of 2021

CNR No. WBHW060000612021

Present : Mr. Mintu Mallick, Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, Amta, Howrah

Order No. 10 dated 12.07.2023

Today is fixed for evidence of C.S.W. 1. All the 3 (Three) accused persons are present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P.-in-charge is also present. No witness. The case is adjourned for want of prosecution witness.

Fixing 11.10.2023 for evidence of C.S.W. 1.

Prosecution to take steps accordingly.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,  
Amta, Howrah  
(J.O. Code : WB00694)

Additional Sessions Judge,  
Amta, Howrah  
(J.O. Code : WB00694)