

S.T. No. 09(12) of 2022

S.C. No. 60 of 2021

CNR No. WBHW060000612021

Present :Sri Rajesh Kumar Singh, Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, Amta, In-Charge

Order No. 13 dated 13.03.2024

All the three accused persons on court bail are present by filing hazira. Ld. P.P. In-Charge is also present. Ld. P.O. is on leave. Ld.ADJ 2nd Court,Uluberia is in-Charge. Adjourned this day.

Fixing 01.07.2024 for evidence of P.W. 1.

Prosecution to take steps accordingly.

Accused persons are as before.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah
In-Charge

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah
In-Charge